Zawodnik
STAWNIAK Karol
POLKOWSKI Piotr
POLUBIAK Pawet
MARCZAK Tomasz
KNITTER Tomasz
JUREK Adam
SIWAK Piotr
CZLAPSKI Krzysztof
HELWICH Stefan
HALAS Marcin
KUSMIEREK Jan
CHOJNACKI Pawet
FRACKOWIAK Mateusz
MADRY Grzegorz
NAWROT Michat
WISNIEWSKI Stawomir
BALON Marek
SZCZUDLIK Matgorzata
BIBKO Martin
JEDRASIAK Renata
LUDWICZAK Andzelika
KLIMCZAK Adam
GOLEBIEWSKI Edward
SZYMANSKI Stefan
KOLBERG Kamila
CZEKAJLO Franciszek
RUDAWSKI Maciej
CHYRA Janusz

OGOLNOPOLSKI PUCHAR NORDIC WALKING WAGROWIEC - 10 KM

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
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Ogolnopolski Puchar Nordic Walking - 2021
Urzad Miasta Wagrowiec, Fundacja Herkules All

Sports
2021-07-18
Wagrowiec
10 km

KGHM METRACO RUDNA
NW CZtAPSKI TEAM

KS IDMAR RACING TEAM
BLEKITNI DZIEMIANY
KGHM METRACO RUDNA
KGHM METRACO RUDNA
NW CZtAPSKI TEAM
KGHM METRACO RUDNA

BLEKITNI DZIEMIANY

EKSPEDYCJA NORDIC TEAM SZCZECIN
EKSPEDYCJA NORDIC TEAM SZCZECIN
KIJKOWE TRZEMESZNO

NORDIC WALKING KIEKRZ POLAND
FLUGGER

KIJKOWE TRZEMESZNO

SPEED BAR

KGHM METRACO RUDNA

EKSPEDYCJA NORDIC TEAM SZCZECIN
GOSADI NORDIC TEAM

MARSZ PO ZDROWIE

SERCE NORDICA WEOCEAWEK
KIJKOWE TRZEMESZNO
AGROTURLOT

MARSZ PO ZDROWIE

BASRARY

Yo HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Punkt pomiarowy: 2,5 km

Kategoria
M70+
M30-39
M30-39
M18-29
M18-29
M60-69
M60-69
M50-59
M60-69
M30-39
M50-59
M50-59
M18-29
M60-69
M30-39
M40-49
M50-59
K40-49
M40-49
K50-59
K40-49
M50-59
M70+
M70+
K40-49
M70+
M30-39
M40-49

Z6t. kartki

Czer. kartki

Mundurowi

00:10:59
00:15:43
00:15:45
00:15:45
00:15:57
00:16:02
00:16:03 DQ
00:16:06
00:16:10
00:16:24
00:16:31
00:16:33
00:16:42
00:16:51
00:16:53
00:16:55
00:16:56
00:17:00
00:17:02
00:17:04
00:17:09
00:17:11
00:17:16
00:17:18
00:17:24
00:17:30
00:17:33
00:17:39


file:///ogolnopolski-puchar-nordic-walking-2021/m558.html
http://herkules.org.pl
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Zawodnik
FRANCZAK Matgorzata
SKIERA Krzysztof
STACHOWICZ Joanna
KULAKOWSKA Halina
GIERSZEWSKI Arkadiusz
KOWALSKI Marek
TOMCZAK Jarostaw
LUKASIK Michat
LENZ Andrzej
CZAJKA Urszula
BOJANOWSKI Marcin
FRANCZAK Dariusz
KRIGER Roman
KANIEWSKI tukasz
KOWACZ Agata
KEPA Andrzej
MISKOWICZ Anna
TURBAK Ewa
SLUSARCZYK Andrzej
SLUSARCZYK Marcin
NOWAK Agata
SKOWRONSKA Dominika
DYLEWICZ Weronika
JANUR Wiestawa
STOLTMANN Helena
WESOLWSKI Wojciech
ZAWISLA Stanistaw
FRYDRYCH Marcin
WEKLAR Radostaw
POSTEK Danuta
KURZAWSKA Jolanta
SEROWKA Lidia
KOWALAK Robert
JOZWIAK tukasz
WNEK Ewa
LABENDA Lonia
ZAKRZEWSKA Iwona Katarzyna
SZEWCZYK Hanna
KACZMAREK Zofia
JUREK Kamila
FRANCZAK Anna
STANKOWSKA Marzena
DUDEK Agnieszka
IGNASIAK Anna
CYRAN Katarzyna
CHOLEWKA Jolanta
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13
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NW CZtAPSKI TEAM

LACZA NAS PASJE BYDGOSZCZ/ LIFE BALANCE PLACE

BLEKITNI DZIEMIANY
KATOWICKI NORDIC WALKING

STESZEW TEAM
TORUN - IDZIEMY BEZ RYZYKA
MUSZKIETEROWIE

NORDIC WALKING KIEKRZ POLAND
NW CZtAPSKI TEAM

SERCE NORDICA WEOCEAWEK
AKTYWNA KCYNIA

FAMILY TEAM KEPA SPORT

NESSI TIME BIALA

EKM LUBUSKIE MORSY

WESOLY BORSUK TEAM

WESOLY BORSUK TEAM

NORDIC WALKING KIEKRZ POLAND
MARSZ PO ZDROWIE

EKSTREMUM

BLEKITNI DZIEMIANY

MARSZ PO ZDROWIE

NORDIC WALKING KIEKRZ POLAND
BTC TEAM

MARSZ PO ZDROWIE

KGHM METRACO RUDNA

DAJ RADOSC NIEPELNOSPRAWNYM

SERCE NORDICA WEOCEAWEK

NORDIC WALKING KIEKRZ POLAND
TORUN - IDZIEMY BEZ RYZYKA
TORUN - IDZIEMY BEZ RYZYKA
SERCE NORDICA WEOCEAWEK

NW CZtAPSKI TEAM

KIJKOWE TRZEMESZNO

MARSZ PO ZDROWIE

DAJ RADOSC NIEPELENOSPRAWNYM
EKM LUBUSKIE MORSY

MARSZ PO ZDROWIE

Kategoria
K18-29
M40-49
K30-39
K40-49
M40-49
M50-59
M50-59
M60-69
M50-59
K60-69
M40-49
M50-59
M60-69
M40-49
K30-39
M70+
K60-69
K40-49
M70+
M40-49
K30-39
K18-29
K18-29
K40-49
K60-69
M60-69
M70+
M40-49
M40-49
K50-59
K70+
K40-49
M30-39
M50-59
K60-69
K50-59
K50-59
K50-59
K50-59
K30-39
K50-59
K40-49
K40-49
K30-39
K40-49
K60-69

Z6t. kartki

Czer. kartki

Mundurowi

Tak
Tak

Tak

Tak

Tak

00:17:43
00:17:44
00:17:44
00:17:47
00:17:49
00:17:50
00:17:51
00:18:02
00:18:06
00:18:08
00:18:11
00:18:12
00:18:14
00:18:23
00:18:26
00:18:29
00:18:30
00:18:39
00:18:44
00:18:46
00:18:48
00:18:52
00:18:52
00:18:53
00:19:01
00:19:05
00:19:05
00:19:11
00:19:12
00:19:23
00:19:26
00:19:27
00:19:30
00:19:33
00:19:33
00:19:36
00:19:39
00:19:51
00:20:13
00:20:17
00:20:19
00:20:25
00:20:26
00:20:41
00:20:46
00:20:52
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Zawodnik
MATULEWICZ Dorota
SZYMANSKA KOZIOt Monika
MRULA Ewa
WESNER Harald
DANOWSKA Alicja
MEZENSKA Matgorzata
GREGORCZYK Matgorzata
NIEWIADOMSKA Zofia
BARTEK Sonia
BIALKOWSKA-GASIOREK Maja

Znaleziono 84 wynik(6w)

51
74
55
79
11
53
20
58

TORUN - IDZIEMY BEZ RYZYKA
EKM LUBUSKIE MORSY

EKM LUBUSKIE MORSY

TORUN - IDZIEMY BEZ RYZYKA
TORUN - IDZIEMY BEZ RYZYKA
TORUN - IDZIEMY BEZ RYZYKA
TORUN - IDZIEMY BEZ RYZYKA
SERCE NORDICA WEOCEAWEK

Kategoria
K50-59
K40-49
K40-49
M60-69
K40-49
K50-59
K40-49
K60-69
K30-39
K40-49

Z6t. kartki

Czer. kartki

Mundurowi

00:21:07
00:21:19
00:21:19
00:21:39
00:21:51
00:21:51
00:22:38
00:23:19
00:25:43
00:29:36



	OGÓLNOPOLSKI PUCHAR NORDIC WALKING WĄGROWIEC - 10 KM
	Klasyfikacja: Wszyscy
	Punkt pomiarowy: 2,5 km


